
Furano Kururu Gou Hop-on Hop-off Bus 
(June 28 to August 10 in 2014) 

ＪＲ 

Furano 

Station 

 Furano Marche 

Furano cheese 

factory 

New Furano 

Prince Hotel 

Hotel Naturwald 

Hotel 

High Land Furano  

Farm Tomita 
Furano Grape 

Factory 

Rokkatei 

(Hokkaido Sweets) 

Furano winery 

⇒ ⇒ ⇒ 

Get a ‘Kururu Pass’ which is good for 2 consecutive days for 1,000 yen. 
Passes can be purchased on the bus or at the information centre next to 
JR Furano station and the information centre at Kitanomine from June 28 
to August 10.  
The Furano Kururu Gou Hop-on Hop-off Bus starts from JR Furano Station 
bus terminal, and stops at major sites and hotels in Furano. 
No reservation is required.  
 
【Fares】   Adults: 1,000 yen  
      Under and 12 Yrs / 65+: 500 yen 

Kisen (7/Eleven) 

Furano winery 

Furano Grape 

Factory 

Rokkatei 

(Hokkaido Sweets) 

Route: Red Line / Blue Line 



Red Line Timetable Blue Line Timetable 

Bus Stop  #1  #2  #3  #4 

 JRFurano Station  9:10  11:20  14:30  16:30 

 Furano Marche  9:13  11:23  14:33  16:33 

 Furano Cheese 

Factory 

 9:19  11:29  14:39  16:39 

 New Furano Prince 

Hotel 

 9:27  11:37  14:47  16:47 

Hotel 

Naturwald Hotel 

 9:34  11:44  14:54  16:54 

 Kisen (7/Eleven)  9:36  11:46  14:56  16:56 

High Land Furano  9:45  11:55  15:05  17:05 

JRFurano Station  10:00  12:10  15:20  17:20 

Bus Stop #1  #2  #3 

JRFurano Station 10:10 12:30 15:30 

Furano Winery 

 

10:15 12:35 15:35 

Rokkatei 

(Hokkaido Sweets) 

10:17 12:37 15:37 

Furano Grape 

Juice Factory 

10:19 12:39 15:39 

Farm Tomita 10:34 12:54 15:54 

Furano Grape 

Juice Factory 

10:49 13:09 16:09 

Rokkatei 

(Hokkaido Sweets) 

10:51 13:11 16:11 

Furano Winery 10:53 13:13 16:13 

JRFurano Station 10:58 13:18 16:18 


